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Weigh Right PMB-F Series Fresh-Cut Fruit
Filler

At a Glance
s For fresh-cut and small whole fruit pieces

= Fill bags, trays, and tubs

= Semi-automatic or fully automatic models

Buy your VFFS film from us, and get a discount on this
Weigh Right weigh scale!

Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Fruit Fillers for Retail Size Packages

The Weigh Right PMB-1F and the PMB-2F weigh and fill 4 to 40 ounces of fresh-cut fruit such as melon
cubes, pineapple chunks, apple slices, diced tomatoes and small whole fruits like grapes and
strawberries.

PMB-F systems offer gentle handling, dropping the fruit no more than 4" at any one time.

The product is vibrated into the weigh bucket using the bulk and dribble method. 98% of the desired
weight is quickly vibrated into the weigh bucket and the last 2% is slowly fed into the weigh bucket using
the dribble tray which singulates the last few pieces for an accurate weight. Once the desired weight is
met, the product is gently and quickly ushered out by a push plate to ensure a clean discharge into the
tray, bag or tub.

Products

Apple slices
Cantaloupe
Pineapple
Honeydew
Watermelon

Whole strawberries
Grapes

Mixed fruit

IQF Fruit
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PMB-1F and PMB-2F Retail Fruit Fillers

The PMB-F will weigh and fill 4 to 40 ounces of fresh-cut fruit into bags, trays or tubs.

Container can be hand placed by an operator or the PMB-F can be designed to fit over and interfaced

with an automatic bagger or indexing conveyor to feed into trays or tubs.

Wash down construction, dimpled textured vibratory trays.

Uses non-proprietary washdown touch pad controls to enter desired weight and feed rate.

Weights and Rates of Fresh Fruit Scales

Retail Fruit Fillers

PMB-1F
Weight
40z

8 0z

16 oz
320z

40 oz

Rate
12 fpm
10 fpm
8 fpm
6 fpm

4 fpm

PMB-2F
Weight
4 0z

8 0z

16 oz
320z

40 oz

Rate

24 fpm
20 fpm
16 fpm
12 fpm

8 fpm

Food Service Fruit Fillers

BDC-1
Weight
8 oz

2 lbs

5 lbs

10 lbs

Rate

12 fpm
8 fpm
6 fpm

4 fpm

BDC-2
Weight
8 oz
2 lbs
5 lbs

10 lbs

Rate

24 fpm
16 fpm
12 fpm

8 fpm

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your weighing, filling, and counting equipment.

Copyright © 2024 Professional Packaging Systems

Page 2 of 2


file:///contact/

	Professional Packaging Systems
	Contact
	Weigh Right PMB-F Series Fresh-Cut Fruit Filler
	At a Glance
	Pricing
	Fruit Fillers for Retail Size Packages
	Products
	PMB-1F and PMB-2F Retail Fruit Fillers
	Weights and Rates of Fresh Fruit Scales


